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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Kirk MacDonald

Frank Kohl Quartet
André Mehmari

Carol Morgan Quartet
Xavier Thollard Trio
Daniel Herskedal

Hans Liidemann's Rooms

Josephine Davies
Miguel Zenon

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Superdog

Paz

Ray Lyon
Troy Roberts

Erik Lokra Volunteer Quartet

Edward Maclean

Brandi Disterheft

Michael Camillo & Tomatito

Jan Kus Quartet

Song Title
Symmetry

Rock and Roll
Improviso No. 7

A Night in Tunisia
Cocktail

Seeds of Language

Arabesque

The Tempest Prognosticator

Academia

Song Title
Elephant Walk
Laying Eggs

Ezekiel’'s Wheels
Take the "a" Train

Texas

Anti What?

Beehive

Our Spanish Love Song
Strength

Album
Common Ground
Rising Tide
Arapora

Post Cool

Nardis

The Roc

Blaue Kreise

Satori
Tipico

Album
Superdog

Paz are back
Trinity One
Tales & Tones
Steady Bear
Me & You

Blue Canvas
Spain Forever

Faith

Record Label
Addo

Pony Boy Records
Tratore

Self-Released
Jazz Family
Edition Records
BMC Records

Whirlwhind Recordings
Miel Music

Record Label
soulspazm
BBE

Burning Blue Records
Inner Circle

Just for the records
r3w records
Justin Time Records

Verve

Self-Released

Year Released Track Time

2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017

Year Released
2017
2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2016

2016
2016

8:33
6:52
4:15
6:42
4:54
4:46
4:40

6:07
8:29

Track Time
4:09
6:20
6:39
6:36
6:39
4:42
5:28
4:35
8:07

Country of Origin
Canada

USA

Brazil

USA

France

Norway

Germany

United Kingdom
USA

Country of Origin
France
United Kingdom

USA
USA

Norway
Germany
Canada
USA

USA



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 58:31 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_55_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_55_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:55)

mjt_episode_55_seg_2.mp3 (time 16:52)

mjt_episode_55_seg_3.mp3 (time 20:20

(

(
mjt_episode_55_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:51
mjt_episode_55_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:20
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_55_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:04)
Total Running Time: 1:53:13

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_55_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:53:13

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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