MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #55 WEEK OF 2-13-2017 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Kirk MacDonald	Symmetry	Common Ground	Addo	2015	8:33	Canada
Frank Kohl Quartet	Rock and Roll	Rising Tide	Pony Boy Records	2017	6:52	USA
André Mehmari	Improviso No. 7	Araporã	Tratore	2017	4:15	Brazil
Carol Morgan Quartet	A Night in Tunisia	Post Cool	Self-Released	2017	6:42	USA
Xavier Thollard Trio	Cocktail	Nardis	Jazz Family	2017	4:54	France
Daniel Herskedal	Seeds of Language	The Roc	Edition Records	2017	4:46	Norway
Hans Lüdemann's Rooms	Arabesque	Blaue Kreise	BMC Records	2017	4:40	Germany
Josephine Davies	The Tempest Prognosticator	Satori	Whirlwhind Recordings	2017	6:07	United Kingdom
Miguel Zenon	Academia	Tipico	Miel Music	2017	8:29	USA

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Superdog	Elephant Walk	Superdog	soulspazm	2017	4:09	France
Paz	Laying Eggs	Paz are back	BBE	2017	6:20	United Kingdom
Ray Lyon	Ezekiel's Wheels	Trinity One	Burning Blue Records	2017	6:39	USA
Troy Roberts	Take the "a" Train	Tales & Tones	Inner Circle	2017	6:36	USA
Erik Lokra Volunteer Quartet	Texas	Steady Bear	Just for the records	2017	6:39	Norway
Edward Maclean	Anti What?	Me & You	r3w records	2017	4:42	Germany
Brandi Disterheft	Beehive	Blue Canvas	Justin Time Records	2016	5:28	Canada
Michael Camillo & Tomatito	Our Spanish Love Song	Spain Forever	Verve	2016	4:35	USA
Jan Kus Quartet	Strength	Faith	Self-Released	2016	8:07	USA

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 58:31 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_55_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_55_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:55)

mjt_episode_55_seg_2.mp3 (time 16:52)

mjt_episode_55_seg_3.mp3 (time 20:20)

mjt_episode_55_seg_4.mp3 (time 17:51)

mjt_episode_55_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:20)

mjt_episode_55_seg_6.mp3 (time 19:04)

Total Running Time: 1:53:13

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_55_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:53:13

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday